AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	т	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001.	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	NR	QUISITION/PURCHASE RE D-11-107 2 1/13/11	Q. NO.		5. PR	OJECT NO.(If applic	able)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		MINISTERED BY (If other	than Item	n 6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contrac Mail Stop T-7-I Washington, DC	ts -2	tory Commission 5		L	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	-1		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION I	NO.	
3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES, INC					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
8701 GEORGIA AVE STE 705					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON	TRACT/	ORDER NO.	<u> </u>
SILVER SPRING MD 209103713					NRC-42-11-006			
CODE 062021639 FACILITY CODE					X 12-08-2010			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICI	TATIC	DNS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment put (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter to and date specified.	copies of the amendm hich includes a reference to th E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	ient; (l ne soli RECEI esire ti	 b) By acknowledging icitation and amendm PT OF OFFERS PRI b) change an offer alree 	receip ient nu OR TC eady si	t of this amendment on e mbers. FAILURE OF Y) THE HOUR AND DATE ubmitted, such change n	each co 'OUR / E SPE(nay be	opy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 20 FF		on \$	3220 x0200 36,000.00		<u></u>			
13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TION			•		· _ · _ · _ · _ ·	
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR							
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		ANGE	; (such as changes in	paying o	ffice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							-
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bill	ateral Agreement							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not, 🛄 is	s required to sign this docume	ent an	d return	_ copie	es to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to p	CF section headings, including solicitatio provide incremental :				£ \$36,000.00.			
**See attached page for detail explanat	ion							
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount: \$60,000	.00							
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN U Project Officer: Janine Dehn 301-415-0		c.go	7					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	inged, n	emains unchanged and in ful	ll force ar	d effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AAME AND TITLE OF CONT Jordan Pulaski Contracting Off		G OFFICER (Type or print)			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. L BY		M	Inost.		16C. DATE SIGNED $2 - 3 - 3$	
			/ / (Signature	e or Cont				
(Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITIONOT USED TO THE STATE OF THE STA	SUNSI REVIEN		V		racting Officer) STANE Prescri	DARD FC	RM 30 (RE) 10-1	

1011 7540-01-102-0010	
PREVIQUE EDITIONNOT	USASINESIS
PREVIOUS EDITION OT	
100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	a and a state of the second

٠

,

NRC-42-11-006 Modification No. 001 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$36,000.00, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$24,000.00 to \$60.000.00.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

A.1 Consideration and Obligation—Delivery Orders (JUN 1988), paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$60,000.00.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'11 Obligation Amount: \$60,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$60,000.00

This modification obligates additional funding; all other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.